
I.D.:	75166843

FURNIZARE	PIESE	SI	ECHIPAMENT	IT

Data
publicarii

09.11.22 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3	32422000-7	32420000-3	30237000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

848,97	RON	-	848,97	RON 	 	

Descriere: Carcasă	de	protecţie	splice	mecanic	ULTIMODE	FAST-MS1	(set	5	buc),Conector	fibră	optică
SC	rapid	Ultimode	ESC925T-UPC,	Splice	mecanic	ULTIMODE	FAST-MS1	(5	buc),Trusă	pregătire
mufare/sudură	fibră	FTTH	SP-58C,Modul	SFP	20km	gigabit	WDM	singlemode	1550/1310nm	SC
DDM	Fibertechnic	1000Base-BX,Conector	fibră	optică	SC/APC	rapid	Ultimode	ESC925T-APC


